ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2023-24

important Events

20 Mar 23

Sessmn Starts

16 June 23 Friday School reopens for board classes
01 July 23 Saturday School reopens for rest classes
17 Jul - 28 Jul 23 Monday- Fnday 1st Periodic Test
.. 06Aug-13Aug 23 Sunday-Sunday 1st Guardian Meet

25 Sept - 14 Oct 23

Monday-Saturday

Half Yearly Exam

28 Oct - 04 Nov 23

Saturday-Saturday

. 20 Nov - 02 Dec 23

Monday-Saturday

2nd Guardian Meet

Sports Meet & Annual Function
2nd Periodic Test

3rd Guardian Meet

Annual Exam

Annual Result Distribution

'\ 13 Dec - 23 Dec 23
" 07Jan 24 Sunday

5Feb-28Feb24  Monday-Wednesday
05 March - 10 March 24 Tuesday-Sunday

Wednesday-Saturday

i.lst of thayﬁ

Date(s)

" Good Friday

Occasion(s)

07 Apr 2023 Friday
21 Apr 2023 Friday Alvida Juma
22 Apr 2023 Saturday Eid Ul Fitr (Subject to visibility of moon)

1-15 June 2023

Thursday-Thursday

Summer vacation for board classes

1-30 June 2023

Thursday-Friday .

~Summer vacation for rest classes

29 June 2023 Thursday '~ Bakrid/ Eid Ul Adha (Subject to visibility of moon)
29 July 2023 Saturday Moharram

30 Aug 2023 Wednesday ~  Raksha Bandhan

07 Sep 2023 Thursday ~ Janmashtami

17 Sep 2023 Sunday Vishwakarma Pooja -

02 Oct 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti :

22, 23, 24 Oct 2023

Sunday-Tuesday

Ashtami, Navami & Dushehara

11-15 Nov 2023

Saturday-VWednesday

Diwali (Choti Diwali, Diwali, Jamghat, Bhaidooj)

27 Nov 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Poornima

25 Dec 2023 hy o Mdhd‘ayw‘ Christmas

15 Jan 2024 Monday ~Makar Sankranti

14 Feb 2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami

08 Mar 2024 ~ Friday  Maha Shivaratri

24 Mar 2024 Sunday Holi Ka Dahan

23-26 Mar 2024 Saturday Tuesday Holi
29 Mar 2024 Friday Good Friday e o
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important ays

Occasion(s)

23 Mar 23 Thursday Shaheed Diwas

4Apr23 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti

14Apr23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

22 Apr 23 Saturday Earth Day

5 May 23 Friday Buddh Poornima

7 May 23 Sunday ~ Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti

14 May 23 Sunday Mother's Day :

22 May 23 Monday Maharana pratap Jayanti

31 May 23 Wednesday World No Tobacco Day

4Jun23 Sunday Sant Kabirdas Jayanti

5Jun 23 Monday World Environment Day

18 Jun 23 Sunday Father's day

21 Jun 23 Wednesday International Yoga Day

3 July 23 Monday Guru Purnima

23 July 23 Sunday Chandra Shekhar Azad Jayanti

15 Aug 23 Tuesday Independence Day

21Aug 23 Monday Naag Panchami

23 Aug 23 Wednesday Tulsi Das Jayanti
05 Sept 23 Tuesday Dr'8. Radhakrishanan Jayanti / Teacher's Day
14 Sept 23 Thursday - Hindi Diwas
19 Sept 23 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi

02 Oct 23 Monday - Gandhi jayanti & lal bahadur Shashtri Jayanti
28 Oct 23 Saturday & .. Valmikijayanti

310ct 23 Tuesday ‘.- Sardar Patel jayanti

14 Nov 23 Tuesday Pt Nehru Jayanti / Children's day

19 Nov 23 Sunday * Indira Gandhi Jayanti / Rani Laxmibai Jayanti & Chhat Puja
27 Nov 23 Monday . Guru Nanak jayanti

1 Dec 23 Friday - World AIDS Day

12 Jan 24 Friday . Swami Vivekanand Jayanti / Youth Day
17 Jan 24 Wednesday *Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

23 Jan 24 Tuesday . Subhash Chandra Bosh Jayanti
26 Jan 24 Friday Republic Day |

4Feb24 Sunday World Cancer Day

14 Feb 24 Wednesday . Basant Panchami

24Feb24 Saturday Sant Ravidas Jayanti

8 Mar 24 Friday International Women's Day

23 Mar 24 Saturday Shaheed Dewas
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